1)
2)
3.
4.)

1)
2)
3.

1)
2)
3)

1)
2))
3)

1)
2))
3)
4.)

1)
2)
3.
4.)

1.)
2.)
3.)

1.)
1)

1)
2)

1.)
2.)
3.)

Temper

Gumpenberger

Brandstetter

Gumpenberger

1. Gruppe
Brandstetter
Neusser
Brandstetter

2. Gruppe
Volgger
Neusser
Benczak

3. Gruppe
Volgger
Leithner
Brandstetter

4. Gruppe
Hirschl
Schwandl
Stoger
Schaffner

5. Gruppe

Scharzenberger

Mairinger
Fuchs
Bachl

6. Gruppe
Leithner
Stoger
Scharmann

7. Gruppe
Stodola
Schwand|

8. Gruppe
Brandstetter
Brandstetter

9. Gruppe
Brandstetter

Schneeberger

Stoger
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Wyandotten

Dietmar
Thomas
Michaela
Thomas

Zwerg-Wyandotten

Wilhelm
Harald
Michaela

Christian
Herbert
Fritz

Christian
Alois
Wilhelm

Patrick
Herbert
Michael
Josef

Franz
Hermann
Alois
Markus

Gerhard
Michael
Josef

Ida
Rosa Maria

Wilhelm
Michaela

Wilhelm
Siegmund
Michael

silber-schwarzgesdumt
gold-weiRgesdaumt
gold-blaugesaumt
gold-blaugesdumt

weild
weild
weild

gestreift
gestreift
gestreift

gelb
schwarz
rot

weill-schwarzcolumbia
gelb-schwarzcolumbia
weill-blaucolumbia

gelb-schwarzcolumbia

orangefarbig-gebandert
orangefarbig-gebandert
orangefarbig-gebandert
orangefarbig-gebandert

gold-weiRgesaumt
silber-schwarzgesaumt
gold-blaugesdaumt

silberfarbig-gebandert
braungebandert

lachsfarbig
lachsfarbig

gelb-weillgesperbert
birkenfarbig
birkenfarbig

476 P.
471 P.
468 P.
465 P.

476 P.
472 P.
470 P.

471 P.
470 P.
467 P.

475 P.
475 P.
471 P.

477 P.
475 P.
473 P.
469 P.

473 P.
472 P.
470 P.
467 P.

484 P.
475 P.
ob P.

466 P.
466 P.

481 P.
469 P.

471 P.
462 P.
378 P.



